WPROL Race Results - Provisional results

Argenton I 46° 35 19.00"N, 01° 31" 35.00"E
22.07.2017 07:20:00
0ZA2 - Zore A2
522 Members 3068 Pigeons
Yearlings
Pos Loft Town Membernr Bas NN Dist. Ring nr Arr Time Diff  Velocity Coefficient NPos
1 VanDeWaleM &F. Munkzwalm 143656-9% 7 2 505578 BE4241003-16 12:24:53 0 1658.2671 0.0326 37
2 DeVos Wily en Gunther Zaffelare 25380048 5 2 533727 BEA4105460-16 12:4429 1 1644.7758 0.0652 4
3 Vandenabeele Gabriel Dentergem 108349-00 18 11 506497 BE3084043-16 12:29:24 0 1637.0297 0.0978 102
4 PlatteeuwKurt & Raf Runbeke 301027-36 76 28 497422 BE3116374-16 12:2426 0 1633.9275 0.1304 56
5 BDS/DeClerck Meulebeke 156548-87 12 3 503780 BE3111143-16 12:29:08 0 1629.6528 0.1630 23
6 Vandenheede Freddy & Jacques Zingem 254869-50 11 7 504927 BE4065126-16 12:30:39 0 1625.3887 0.1956 119
7  Lippens Kati Izegem 30712523 15 2 500277 BE3035617-16 12:28:07 -1 1623.6522 02282 17
8 Vanhaverbeke Jacques Harelbeke 171856-69 1 490323 BE3069740-16 12:22:15 1 1622.1627 0.2608 676
9 Saverwijns - Logghe Lovendegem 308454-91 3 526536 BE4005235-16 12:44:37 0 1622.0239 0.2934 243
10 Bral Afons & Zn Rik Ertvelde 229722-26 1 533816 BE4113845-16 12:49:17 0 1621.1449 0.3259 385
11 DeSmeyter - Restiaen Melden 256050-67 13 11 492876 BE4139573-16 12:24:13 1 1620.0769 0.3585 431
12 Ano Joél - Debouver Carine Nazareth 251526-05 25 507656 BE4095885-16 12:33:53 0 1617.3398 0.3911 19
13 Sots Ignace Waregem 14271427 10 497267 BE3040348-16 12:2843 0 1610.7553 0.4237 7
14 Claerhout Eric Zwevegem 261763-57 10 10 488156 BE3007915-16 12:23:16 0 1609.6593 0.4563 180
15  De Ridder Denis Elst 124051-85 3 1 498853 BE4063196-16 12:30:02 0 1609.0302 0.4889
16  Delnotte Wilfried Meulebeke 261880-77 4 2 500153 BE3030119-16 12:30:51 2 1608.9074 0.5215 483
17  De Schepper - De Temmerman Merebeke 19770721 25 7 514224 BE4076635-16 12:39:49 -1 1607.8628 0.5541 36
18 Bouckaert - Deneir Okene 252873-91 12 2 503372 BE4099655-16 12:33:29 -1 1605.7291 0.5867 120
19 Ano Joél - Debouver Carine Nazareth 251526-05 15 2 BE4106683-16 12:36:12 0 1605.4902 0.6193 74
20 Vanderstraeten Patrick Ronse/Renaix 252584-93 2 2 435668 BE4142519-16 12:22:37 0 1604.8951 0.6519
21 TeamDe Jaeger Freddy Knesselare 186026-77 17 6 521944 BE4135103-16 12:45:16 0 1604.6649 0.6845 35
22 Bistoen Johan Hulste 30765265 3 2 496784 BE3081138-16 12:29:50 0 1603.3911 0.7171
23 BDS/DeClerck Meulebeke 156548-87 8 2 BE3111032-16 12:34:24 0 1602.3537 0.7497 504
24 Thienpont Raphael & Mario De Pinte 100450-55 5 2 512353 BE4085309-16 12:39:53 0 1601.6871 0.7823 674
25 Teirtinck Philip Deinze 250747-02 3 1 511052 BE4072933-16 12:39:34 0 1599.2031 0.81499 671
26 Casaert-Senechal Russeignies 24329014 75 61 484660 BE1016309-16 12:23:10 0 1598.6586 0.8475 4
27  Norman Nicolas & Filip Knokke-Heist 141051-13 8 2 542707 BE3010076-16 12:59:52 0 1596.8233 0.8801
28  Puissant Tomé& Bert Petegemaan-de-Schelde  251886-74 3 2 495428 BE4159570-16 12:30:18 0  1596.6097 09126 107
29 Vermeele Roland Drongen 212081-39 21 521699 BE4098605-16 12:46:51 0 1596.1420 0.9452
30 Debacker Chris Beveren(Leie) 183529-05 10 9 495618 BE3065036-16 12:30:36 0 1595.6793 0.9778 754
31 AreyePierre Deertijk 260066-09 8 5 494071 BE3040920-16 12:29:52 0 1594.4632 1.014 254
32 Decuypere-Thibaut Ingooigem 305232-70 5 4 492227 BE3096318-16 12:28:51 0 1593.7413 1.0430 64
33 VanSterthemJele Maarkedal 308593-36 13 13 491126 BE4143083-16 12:2824 0 1592.4968 1.075% 124
34 Bogemans - Legrand Philippe Tournai 13107629 4 1 468485 BE1019915-16 12:14:19 -1 1591.7539 1.1082
35 TeamDe Jaeger Freddy Knesselare 186026-77 5 2 BE4135107-16 12:48:00 0 1591.2927 1.1408 51
36  De Schepper - De Temmernan Merebeke 197707-21 1 2 BE4076538-16 12:43:20 -1 1590.3753 1.1734 4
37 VanDeWaleM &F. Munkzwalm 143656-9%6 1 2 BE4241066-16 12:37:56 0 1590.2013 12060 247
38  Helleputte Marc Merebeke 197175-71 14 1 513857 BE4077085-16 12:43:28 -2 1588.5688 1.238 207
39  Goeteyn Annick - VanrenterghemKim Deirnze 30550249 7 4 510323 BE4072020-16 12:41:17 0 1588.3893 1.2712 85
40  Lacroix Wilfried Kluisbergen 30507611 10 5 491626 BE4140758-16 12:29:38 1 1587.6914 1.3038 125
41 De Schepper - De Temerman Merebeke 197707-21 8 3 BE4076528-16 12:44:14 -1 1585.9608 1.3364 80
42 DeVos Wily en Gunther Zaffelare 253800-48 5 2 BE4105431-16 12:56:34 1 1585.7281 13690 279
43 De Scharphelaere Philip Bottelare 25293455 8 2 514120 BE4043073-16 12:4422 -1 1584.9883 14016 157
44 Casaert-Senechal Russeignies 243290-14 15 2 BE1016247-16 12:26:03 0 1583.5975 1.4342 45
45 Casaert-Senechal Russeignies 243290-14 40 3 BE1016276-16 12:26:09 0 1583.0802 1.4668 67
46  Piens Marc Zingem 250891-499 4 2 504862 BE4085855-16 12:38:58 0 1582.8049 1.4993 77
47  Christiaens Luc Ooigem 179290-34 30 27 496897 BE3020118-16 12:34:00 0 1582.4745 15319 133
48 Vandewalle Vincent Helkijn/Helchin 17675521 10 2 481931 BE3118598-16 12:24:37 -1 1582.0814 15645 636
49 Gantois Rik Sint-Joris (Beernem) 3054529 5 523586 BE3014418-16 12:51:02 0 1581.6715 15971 135
50 Maes Wily Roborst - Zwalm 21199449 6 502924 BE4205673-16 12:38:12 0 1580.5280 1.6297 59



TeamDe Jaeger Freddy
Vandeputte Joseph
Gevaert & Van Schoorisse
Spileers Mario

Debaene Hubert
Platteeuw Kurt & Raf
Tailderran Johan
Vanthournout Bernard
Maes Willy

Allemreersch Andre

Dubrul - Verbeke
Patteeuw Kurt & Raf

Van Grimbergen Jan
Decuypere-Thibaut
Vander Stichele Godfried
Olivier - Leysen
Casaert-Senechal
Marijsse Evarist

Van Grirbergen Jan
Vandeputte Rudi

Slots Ignace

Lagrou Dominique
Baeckelandt Andre

Ano Joél - Debouver Carine
Gevaert - Lannoo
Clerrent Lucien

Piens Marc

Decabooter Luc

Van Migerode Etienne

De Schepper - De Temmerman
Casaert-Senechal
BDS/Speybroeck
Vandeputte Joseph
Platteeuw Kurt & Raf
Goeteyn Annick - Vanrenterghemkim
Vercruysse André & Thierry
Vandeputte Rudi

De Schepper - De Temmerman
Bauters Jo

Vandeputte Rudi

Cools Rik

Botteldoorn André

De Smijter André
AdamMarc

Matthys Steven

Dhoop Ronny

AdamMarc

Weytens Antoine
Nottebaert Christophe
Casaert-Senechal
Casaert-Senechal
Vandenabeele Gabriel
Talieu Gregory
Vandeputte Joseph
Planckaert Jozef
Heggerrmont Laurens
Puissant Tom& Bert
Casaert-Senechal
Deschuymer Walter

Knesselare
Zute
Ronse/Renaix
Ronse/Renaix
Beernem
Rurrbeke
NederzwalmHernelgem
Herseaux
Roborst - Zwalm
Pottes
Kuurne
Rurbeke
Schorisse
Ingooigem
Pittem
Anvaing
Russeignies
Zute
Schorisse
Lemberge
Waregem
Lendelede
Gavere
Nazareth
Meigem
Maulde
Zingem
Harelbeke
Eksaarde
Merelbeke
Russeignies
Vinkt

Zute
Rurrbeke
Deinze
Anzegem
Lemberge
Merelbeke
Gavere
Leberge
Ruiselede
Etikhove
Machelen (O.-W)
Eine
Wachtebeke
Desselgem
Eine
Kruishoutem
Terrpleuve
Russeignies
Russeignies
Dentergem
Ename

Zute
Harelbeke
Ingelmunster
Petegemaan-de-Schelde
Russeignies
Balegem

186026-77
102411-76
159864-08
301677-07
109666-56
301027-36
227333-62
204038-47
211994-499
129458-60
192422-71
301027-36
140709-59
305232-70
172885-31
242879-88
243290-14
158016-03
140709-59
187713-18
142714-27
219175-52
209522-02
251526-05
301568-92
176866-35
250891-49
178931-63
150191-35
19770721
243290-14
305664-17
102411-76
301027-36
305502-49
225737-18
18771318
197707-21
255195-85
18771318
172108-30
163699-60
154277-47
254174-34
150447-00
110965-%4
254174-34
147265-19
142935-54
243290-14
243290-14
108349-00
308989-44
102411-76
144146-04
108639-9%
251886-74
243290-14
118137-88
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3
501214
488232
488712
522087
2
504098
476339
2
480052
29072
3
495708
2
505893
478740
4
501324
2
515585
2
493824
508039
3
512195
473330
2
490276
533897

513112
492898
507160
500599
537694
49714
2
504942
470112
6
7
2
499648
3
489274
497511

510372

BE4135148-16
BE4101689-16
BE4143842-16
BE4155114-16
BE3135805-16
BE3116148-16
BE4042318-16
BE1012488-16
BE4205655-16
BE1008569-16
BE3009689-16
BE3116372-16
BE4146694-16
BE3096359-16
BE3031674-16
BE1075816-16
BE1016283-16
BE4101591-16
BE4146687-16
BE4042868-16
BE3040329-16
BE3079965-16
BE4078319-16
BE4242123-16
BE4070108-16
BE1075489-16
BE4085876-16
BE3007888-16
BE4002439-16
BE4076574-16
BE4129269-16
BE3111158-16
BE4101623-16
BE3140933-16
BE4072123-16
BE3096288-16
BE4042899-16
BE4076561-16
BE4076015-16
BE4042658-16
BE3041188-16
BE4142438-16
BE4101117-16
BE4156394-16
BE4001958-16
BE3005418-16
BE4156361-16
BE4101362-16
BE1017617-16
BE1016273-16
BE1016334-16
BE3084115-16
BE4146917-16
BE4101640-16
BE3075258-16
BE3089829-16
BE4159572-16
BE1016279-16
BE4061651-16

12:50:19
12:37:19
12:29:06
12:29:25
12:50:39
12:35:10
12:39:53
12:22:24
12:39:41
12:25:22
12:33:01
12:36:31
12:35:32
12:33:40
12:42:43
12:25:31
12:29:23
12:40:24
12:36:57
12:50:03
12:38:29
12:36:30
12:45:40
12:45:35
12:48:43
12:23:47
12:44:03
12:34:53
13:02:58
12:50:26
12:31:27
12:49:01
12:42:10
12:39:54
12:48:13
12:38:39
12:51:40
12:50:49
12:47:13
12:51:50
12:50:15
12:37:18
12:46:42
12:42:36
13:06:32
12:40:08
12:42:39
12:45:29
12:23:09
12:32:45
12:32:49
12:46:55
12:42:31
12:43:37
12:35:55
12:41:20
12:40:10
12:33:18
12:50:04
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1580.1322
1579.5388
1579.5191
1579.4624
1578.9638
1578.2824
1575.8726
1575.1951
1573.1943
1572.7060
1572.6703
1571.5507
1570.9416
1569.2678
1567.5344
1566.9849
1566.5356
1564.6816
1563.9203
1562.1421
1561.35%
1560.2490
1559.9969
1559.2199
1558.1656
1558.1171
1557.9756
1556.9342
1556.7023
1556.2032
1556.1406
1555.9789
1555.7600
1554.9297
1554.8357
1554.5972
1554.5276
1554.3999
1554.2118
1553.7469
1553.7078
1553.4132
1552.3722
1551.7638
1551.6372
1551.5767
1551.5233
1551.3605
1550.7571
1549.6723
1549.3420
1549.3153
1549.2161
1548.7892
1548.7439
1548.2707
1547.4066
1546.9518
1546.2616

1.6623
1.6949
1.7275
1.7601
1.7927
1.8253
1.8579
1.8905
1.9231
1.9557
1.9883
2.0209
2.0535
2.0860
2.1186
2.1512
2.1838
2.2164
2.24%0
2.2816
2.3142
2.3468
2.37%94
2.4120
2.4446
2.4772
2.5098
2.5424
2.5750
2.6076
2.6402
2.6728
2.7053
2.7379
2.7705
2.8031
2.8357
2.8683
2.9009
2.9335
2.9661
2.9987
3.0313
3.0639
3.0965
3.1291
3.1617
3.1943
3.2269
3.25%
3.2920
3.3246
3.3572
3.3898
3.4224
3.4550
3.4876
3.5202
3.5528

143
83

62
373
149
259
152
603

69

435
647
81

87

323
661
151
131
M7
121

324

127
178

123
142
170

97
pAN

616
206
101

293
695
155
167
132



110
11
12
13
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121

123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168

TeamDe Baere

Franssens Rudy & Verhaeghe André
Claeys Hans

De Zutter Alain

BralMaurice
Spiers Bram

De Meulerreester Roger

De Bock - Dermeyer
Claeys Hans
Vandenheede Freddy & Jacques
Bouckaert - Deneir

Piens Marc

De Waele Robert
Cools Rik
Van SterthemJele

Lacroix Wilfried
Van De Steene Frans

De Schepper - De Temmerman
Meere Marc
Gyselbrecht Georges & Laurens & Matthias
Windels Elien

Gevaert - Lannoo
Heggerrront Laurens
Christiaens Luc

De Loor - Matthijs

Gantois Rik

De Neve Marnick

Larmmens Eddy

Meulereire Patrick

Schoors Ward

Gevaert & Van Schoorisse
Wyffels Peter

Botteldoorn André

TeamDe Jaeger Freddy

Van SterthemEtienne & Stijn
Duthoo Eddy & Bram
Coopiman Marnix

Verschelde Marc
Casaert-Senechal
Vanthournout Bernard
Bouckaert - Deneir

Anno Joél - Debouver Carine
Alemeersch Andre

Desutter Linda

Decabooter Luc
Vandeputte Joseph

Denys Erik

De Schanphelaere Philip
Dupont Roland

Christiaens Luc

Casteur Patrick

Maroy Lieven

Dericq Daniel & Frederic
Maes Anthony

Vandeputte Joseph
Vanhauwaert Stephan
Dericq Daniel & Frederic
Panckaert Jozef
Vandeputte Rudi

Sint-Martens-Leerne

Zwevegem

Ursel

Gentbrugge

Ruiselede

Leupegem

Bevere

Leupegem

Ursel

Zingem

Olsene

Zingem

Machelen (O.-W)

Ruiselede

Maarkedal

Kluisbergen

Poeke

Merelbeke

Eine

Knesselare
Lochristi
Meigem
Ingelmunster
Ooigem
Moortsele
Sint-Joris (Beernem)
Aalter
Ronsele
Velzeke-Ruddershove
Kaprijke
Ronse/Renaix
Geluwe
Etikhove
Knesselare
Balegem
Wevelgem
Rurrbeke
Zute
Russeignies
Herseaux
Olsene
Nazareth
Pottes
Pittem
Harelbeke
Zute
Beveren(Leie)
Bottelare
Lauwe
Ooigem
Vichte
Moen
Tournai
Waregem
Zute
Heule
Tournai
Harelbeke
Lerberge

136779-09
260869-36
142833-49
255819-30
181659-75
255442-41
227290-19
303706-9%
142833-49
254869-50
25287391
250891-49
194171-74
172108-30
308593-36
30507611
133635-66
197707-21
120443-66
208124-59
255062-49
301568-92
108639-96
179290-34
164292-71
305452-96
250013-44
182155-86
154842-30
308811-60
159864-08
305860-19
163699-60
186026-77
255982-9%6
170313-78
261502-87
201599-33
243290-14
204038-47
252873-91
251526-05
129458-60
261942-42
178931-63
102411-76
125726-14
252934-55
303026-95
179290-34
185490-26
151952-50
130925-72
261650-41
102411-76
260020-60
130925-72
144146-04
187713-18
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515777
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513754
495198
497278
495724
2
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3
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2
2
2
514683
6
500118
524305
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510290

495837
501307

506124

495648

484278

491655

484952

468512

496247

489029

BE4071103-16
BE3076228-16
BE4127690-16
BE4082340-16
BE3111907-16
BE4144736-16
BE4159270-16
BE4155522-16
BE4127633-16
BE4065223-16
BE4099677-16
BE4085836-16
BE4099500-16
BE3065002-16
BE4143012-16
BE4140746-16
BE3112455-16
BE4076613-16
BE4156144-16
BE4127505-16

N AN W N

BE4081878-16
2 BF4070127-16
2 BE3089828-16
2 BE3020130-16
BE4047834-16
2 BE3135797-16
BE4117610-16
BE4111753-16
BE4058903-16
BE4132256-16
2 BE4143903-16
BE3100147-16
2 BE4142422-16
4 BE4135388-16
BE4040491-16
BE3102236-16
BE31335%4-16
BE4101710-16
9 BE1016310-16
BE1012436-16
BE4099688-16
BE4106521-16
BE1008777-16
BE3034650-16
2 BE3007861-16
4 BE4101651-16
BE3134452-16
2 BE4043080-16
BE3108827-16
3 BE3020110-16
BE3073130-16
BE3118754-16
BE1020144-16
BE3122137-16
5 BE4101677-16
BE3106607-16
2 BE1020160-16
2 BE3075238-16
4 BE4042627-16

12:53:34
12:35:55
13:00:04
12:57:44
12:53:00
12:41:00
12:42:21
12:41:22
13:00:40
12:47:29
12:46:32
12:47:53
12:49:27
12:53:17
12:39:05
12:39:24
12:54:24
12:54:14
12:45:06
13:00:59
13:04:31
12:53:08
12:43:39
12:43:17
12:54:06
13:00:43
12:58:45
13:02:45
12:50:30
13:12:02
12:38:18
12:35:05
12:41:36
13:00:34
12:52:59
12:36:31
12:43:42
12:47:22
12:36:34
12:31:10
12:48:52
12:51:52
12:34:01
12:51:11
12:40:48
12:48:07
12:44:32
12:56:38
12:37:22
12:45:42
12:42:17
12:37:57
12:27:13
12:45:30
12:48:50
12:40:54
12:27:33
12:41:18
12:58:39
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1546.2486
1545.7652
1544.9765
1543.4662
1542.8048
1542.6729
1542.6648
1542.5495
1542.2554
1541.8403
1541.5560
1539.7611
1539.6310
1539.5669
1539.1779
1539.1450
1539.1161
1538.5103
1538.3513
1537.6265
0 1537.5192
0  1537.5075
0 1537.1883
0  1537.0325
-1 1536.84%
0 1536.7197
0  1536.6672
0  1535.4923
0 15341210
-1 1533.9583
-1 1533.8657
1 1532.8739
0  1532.6430
0  1532.5751
-1 1532.4791
0 1532.3016
0 1531.7794
0 1531.3318
0  1530.9887
0  1530.8163
-1 1530.6186
0  1529.6987
0  1529.3838
0 1528.291
1 1528.2203
0  1527.5481
-1 1527.2559
-1 1527.2328
0  1525.9258
0  1525.6279
-2 1525.5208
1 1525.1742
0 1525.0214
0  1524.5684
0 15242190
0  1523.929
0  1523.3686
-1 1522.7949
0 1522.4716

3.5854
3.6180
3.6506
3.6832
3.7158
3.7484
3.7810
3.8136
3.8462
3.8787
3.9113
3.9439
3.9765
4.0091
4.0417
4.0743
4.1069
4.139%
41721
4.2047
4.2373
4.2699
4.3025
4.3351
4.3677
4.4003
4.4329
4.4654
4.4980
4.5306
4.5632
4.5958
4.6284
4.6610
4.6936
4.7262
4.7588
4.7914
4.8240
4.8566
4.8892
4.9218
4.9544
4.9870
5.01%
5.0522
5.0847
5.1173
5.1499
5.1825
5.2151
5.2477
5.2803
5.3129
5.3455
5.3781
5.4107
5.4433
5.4759

619
587
118
183
198
387
290

189

312
239

219
169
481
210
353
457

159

182
39
226
3%
224
382
561
229

513
527

217
277

307
32
M2
397

191



169
170
17
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
1%
195
1%
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
21
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220

EREBRER

226
227

De Schepper - De Temmerman
De Smijter André

Lippens Kati

De Vos - Benoot

Hebberecht -Van Beveren
Landuyt Geert
Casaert-Senechal

Van GoethemPatrick

Biliet Yves

Bauters Jo

De Craene Jean Marie
Claerhout Eric

Van Der Gucht Lucien

De Neve Marnick

De Zutter Alain

Verleije Davy & Aber
Martens Freddy

Declerck Philip

Vaernewyck Andre

De Schanphelaere Philip
Vandenheede Freddy & Jacques
Dhondt Gerrrain

Vandeputte Rudi

Anno Joél - Debouver Carine
Van QuaethemNordin
Poppe-Ingels

Vandenheede Freddy & Jacques
De Witte Yves

Martens Freddy

BralMaurice

De Schepper - De Temmerman
Lippens Kati

De Schepper - De Temmerman
Harchies Christian

Staelens Patrick

Bataille - Gheis

De Srret Kurt

Nottebaert Christophe
Helleputte Marc
Casaert-Senechal

Helleputte Marc

Gyselbrecht Georges & Laurens & Matthias
Matthys Steven

Goerraere Jose & Gustave
Casaert-Senechal

Lernout Marc

De Schepper - De Temmerman
Van Den Berghe Bert
Christiaens Luc

Christiaens Luc

Van De Steene Frans
Patteeuw Kurt & Raf
Boussekeyt Britt & Alain
Heggerrront Laurens
Cuvetier Jean Paul

Gevaert & Van Schoorisse
Peirs Georges & Filip
Meuleneire Patrick

De Sret Kurt

Merelbeke
Machelen (O.-W)
Izegem

De Pinte
Ertvelde
Adegem
Russeignies
Oosteeklo
Moorslede
Gavere
Lute
Zwevegem
Oosterzele
Aalter
Gentbrugge
Damme
Berchem(0.-WL)
Avelgem
Waregem
Bottelare
Zingem
Anzegem
Lerrberge
Nazareth
Machelen
Eeklo
Zingem
Scheldewindeke
Berchem(0.-WL)
Ruiselede
Merelbeke
Izegem
Merelbeke
Warchin
Sijsele
Tournai
Etikhove
Terpleuve
Merelbeke
Russeignies
Merelbeke
Knesselare
Wachtebeke
Havinnes
Russeignies
Geluvne
Merelbeke

WortegemPetegem

Ooigem
Ooigem

Poeke

Rurbeke
Ingooigem
Ingelmunster
Pérunetz
Ronse/Renaix
Machelen (O.-V)

Velzeke-Ruddershove

Etikhove

197707-21
154277-47
307125-23
255045-32
251489-65
124985-49
243290-14
151835-30
155792-10
255195-85
117610-46
261763-57
167941-34
250013-44
255819-30
307669-82
255573-75
114148-76
142865-81
252934-55
254869-50
180326-03
18771318
251526-05
309791-70
308350-84
254869-50
226902-19
255573-75
181659-75
197707-21
307125-23
197707-21
156080-07
260677-38
243127-45
250143-77
142935-54
197175-71
243290-14
197175-71
208124-59
150447-00
146975-20
243290-14
219089-63
197707-21
307699-15
179290-34
179290-34
133635-66
301027-36
306638-21
108639-96
222051-18
159864-08
139321-29
154842-30
250143-77
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2

2
513827
535162
533055
10
536456
488966
2
501688
2
513150
2

2
531718
489918
487044
498981

2
2
8
3
9

469272
530598
468500
494831
2

2

1

3

2

2
469633
12
485598
10
497477

493021
463288

507526

BE4076588-16
BE4251114-16
BE3035653-16
BE4087605-16
BE4131430-16
BE4121175-16
BE1016330-16
BE4104679-16
BE3101307-16
BE4076065-16
BE4100510-16
BE3007905-16
BE4043468-16
BE4117612-16
BE4082324-16
BE3053128-16
BE4140672-16
BE3118273-16
BE3005012-16
BE4043104-16
BE4065138-16
BE4084944-16
BE4042639-16
BE4106655-16
BE4072194-16
BE4116616-16
BE4065023-16
BE4042513-16
BE4140675-16
BE3111961-16
BE4076524-16
BE3035622-16
BE4076611-16
BE1007830-16
BE3047944-16
BE1008836-16
BE4155487-16
BE1017612-16
BE4080357-16
BE1016295-16
BE4077014-16
BE4127514-16
BE4001953-16
BE1076122-16
BE1073535-16
BE3039505-16
BE4076545-16
BE3107197-16
BE3020088-16
BE3020068-16
BE3065000-16
BE3116434-16
BE3009500-16
BE3089891-16
BE1059450-16
BE4143888-16
BE4099787-16
BE4058912-16
BE4155266-16

12:57:51
12:53:13
12:48:52
12:57:48
13:11:50
13:10:30
12:38:48
13:12:54
12:41:39
12:54:36
12:50:15
12:41:27
12:57:56
13:02:51
13:03:36
13:10:34
12:43:05
12:41:15
12:49:11
12:59:19
12:53:18
12:45:53
13:00:22
12:55:16
12:55:11
13:10:33
12:53:49
12:57:15
12:44:10
13:00:07
13:00:27
12:51:13
13:00:32
12:30:47
13:11:24
12:30:33
12:48:04
12:31:57
13:01:05
12:41:44
13:01:07
13:08:04
13:16:59
12:31:48
12:41:47
12:42:29
13:01:31
12:50:24
12:50:06
12:50:08
13:02:02
12:50:37
12:47:45
12:50:47
12:28:02
12:44:40
12:57:30
12:57:21
12:49:15
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1522.0407
1522.0127
1521.2076
1521.0983
1521.0668
1520.8417
1520.2635
1520.1360
1520.1094
1519.9163
1519.1158
1518.6063
1518.4873
1518.2908
1517.1129
1516.7386
1516.3828
1516.0195
1515.8149
1515.1554
1514.9325
1514.9133
1514.7929
1514.1857
1512.9669
1512.7086
1512.5877
1511.5849
1511.3152
1510.5229
1510.4170
1510.4146
1510.0474
1509.9408
1509.8900
1508.6137
1508.3245
1507.0107
1506.5218
1506.4028
1506.3746
1506.3350
1506.2160
1506.1995
1506.1687
1505.8081
1505.6995
1505.6810
1505.2923
1505.1403
1504.7671
1504.5279
1504.2440
1504.0389
1504.0190
1503.7869
1503.7733
1502.9702
1502.9036

5.5085
5.5411
5.5737
5.6063
5.6389
5.6714
5.7040
5.7366
5.7692
5.8018
5.8344
5.8670
5.89%
5.9322
5.9648
5.9974
6.0300
6.0626
6.0952
6.1278
6.1604
6.1930
6.2256
6.2581
6.2907
6.3233
6.3559
6.3885
6.4211
6.4537
6.4863
6.5189
6.5515
6.5841
6.6167
6.6493
6.6819
6.7145
6.7471
6.7797
6.8123
6.8449
6.8774
6.9100
6.9426
6.9752
7.0078
7.0404
7.0730
7.1056
7.1382
7.1708
7.2034
7.2360
7.2686
7.3012
7.3338
7.3664
7.3990

200
345

208
679

576
554
286

655
197

285
381
195
358
246
428

282
724

201
495
215

227
343
209
213
383
266
281
256
245

253

218
237
240
235
349

249
M
443
518



229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
41
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
7
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285

Goeteyn Annick - VanrenterghemKim Deinze 305502-49
TeamDe Jaeger Freddy Knesselare 186026-77
Herman C. & Haustraete J. Bevere 227329-58
Baraffe - Bocklant Kain (Tournai) 155849-67
Denys Erik Beveren(Leie) 125726-14
Messiaen L-Vanhauwaert M Avelgem 175708-41
Verheye Rino Aalbeke 3059%4-56
Platteeuw Kurt & Raf Rurbeke 301027-36
Baraffe - Bocklant Kain (Tournai) 155849-67
Christiaens Luc QOoigem 179290-34
Christiaens Luc Ooigem 179290-34
Van SterthemJele Maarkedal 308593-36
Van De Steene Frans Poeke 133635-66
Van SterthemFreddy & Kurt Velzeke-Ruddershove  155990-14
Debuysere Dirk Wervik 307180-78
Saverwijns - Logghe Lovendegem 308454-91
Hellebuyck Johny Wingene 10749418
Casaert-Senechal Russeignies 243290-14
Vandeputte Rudi Lerrberge 187713-18
VanDeWale M. &F. Munkzwalm 143656-96
Traen Maurice Sint-Joris (Beernem) 196348-20
Gevaert & Van Schoorisse Ronse/Renaix 159864-08
Grynmonprez Philip Kuurne 261957-57
Vermander Lionel Oekene 178709-35
De Waele Albert Gramene 131135-88
De Schepper - De Temmerman Merelbeke 197707-21
Aveye Pierre Deerlijk 260066-09
Clicque Gino Wevelgem 123116-23
Goenaere Jose & Gustave Havinnes 146975-20
Follet Joris & Vandaele B. Beveren(Leie) 163752-16
Coleet - Dubois Schorisse 227381-13
Maes Wily Roborst - Zwalm 211994-49
Dekens Devy Nederename 253444-80
De Ridder - De Backer Hundelgem 305729-82
Casaert-Senechal Russeignies 243290-14
Pesserier Brigitte Ronse/Renaix 253043-67
Casaert-Senechal Russeignies 243290-14
Lequenne Olivier Pottes 308535-75
Gyselbrecht Georges & Laurens & Matthias Knesselare 208124-59
Debuysere Dirk Wervik 307180-78
De Cuyper Solange Gijzenzele 303150-25
Rigole Geert Harelbeke-Stasegem 228178-34
Negel Desire Nechin 194041-41 8
TeamDe Jaeger Freddy Knesselare 186026-77

De Schepper - De Temmernan Merebeke 19770721

Clicque Gino Wevelgem 123116-23

Casaert-Senechal Russeignies 243290-14

Casaert-Senechal Russeignies 243290-14

Cousaert Karel Mont-de-LEnclus 142744-57 22
Casteur Patrick Vichte 185490-26

Desnarets JacquesPascal Wervik 211951-06 4
De Vos Willy en Gunther Zaffelare 253800-48

Cousaert Karel Mont-de-LEnclus 14274457

Matthys Steven Wachtebeke 150447-00

Vandenheede Freddy & Jacques Zingem 254869-50

Lievens Tony Sint-Laureins 30226917 6
Borrbeke Luc Munte 189410-66 3
Vaernewyck Andre Waregem 142865-81

De Neve Marnick Aalter 250013-44
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470015

485716

479854

538161
510901

497298
469638

487327
481142
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505250
481723

514996
13

523063

491850
495572
507762

491255
3
500694
505427
14
489421
15
480438
3

2
515482
490126

BE1028531-16
6 BE4135225-16
12 BEA076509-16
2 BE3107059-16
16 BE1073531-16
17 BE1016216-16
BE1019857-16
2 BE3073119-16
BE3103587-16
3 BE4105472-16
2 BE1019881-16
3 BE4001993-16
5 BE4065205-16
BE4132450-16
BE4077308-16
2 BE3005048-16
3 BE4117706-16

BE4072122-16
BE4135386-16
BE4159340-16
BE1026425-16
BE3134456-16
BE3007254-16
BE3005666-16
BE3140949-16
BE1026477-16
BE3020022-16
BE3020010-16
BE4143009-16
BE3112450-16
BE4041220-16
BE3051169-16
BE4005285-16
BE3049312-16
BE0634352-16
BE4042728-16
BE4241047-16
BE3060181-16
BE4143841-16
BE3032149-16
BE3017033-16
BE4102635-16
BE4076627-16
BE3006303-16
BE3107422-16
BE1076150-16
BE3075417-16
BE4148151-16
BE4205639-16
BE4044171-16
BE4243474-16
BE1016469-16
BE4142859-16
BE1016249-16
BE1007255-16
BE4127510-16
BE3051168-16
BE4237624-16
BE3075000-16

12:36:38
13:11:40
13:06:36
12:47:12
12:46:47
12:46:51
12:47:41
12:51:42
12:43:45
13:20:06
12:47:43
13:22:51
13:01:00
13:23:31
13:05:10
12:57:16
13:11:51

12:59:37
13:07:24
12:51:08
12:32:58
12:50:18
12:44:46
12:40:41
12:51:33
12:33:05
12:51:19
12:51:19
12:47:42
13:03:35
12:57:30
12:42:01
13:12:01
13:04:23
12:44:08
13:04:54
12:58:16
13:10:05
12:46:48
12:49:14
12:51:53
13:00:19
13:04:44
12:51:14
12:45:27
12:34:55
12:51:42
12:49:33
12:57:27
12:55:58
12:59:20
12:45:24
12:48:56
12:45:50
12:43:03
13:12:40
12:44:12
13:07:14
12:50:11
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1502.6442
1502.4295
1501.8059
1500.6007
1500.5919
1500.4757
1500.3493
1500.2926
1500.0415
1499.7646
1499.7646
1498.7061
1497.9787
1497.0370
1495.9567
1495.7701
1495.4150
1495.2489
1494.8826
1494.6137
1494.1029
1493.9703
1493.9102
1493.2040
1492.0061
1491.6501
1491.6101
1491.5102
1491.2929
1490.7161
1490.6767
1490.3660
1490.3086
1489.4559
1489.4284
1487.9033
1487.4476
1487.1939
1486.6871
1485.8822
1484.5407
1484.4056
1484.3985
1484.2009
1483.6166
1483.5330
1483.1234
1482.8209
1482.2725
1482.2130
1482.1745
1482.1633
1482.1218
1481.8630
1480.7243
1480.4233
1480.1574
1479.4851
1479.4543

7.4316
7.4641
7.4967
7.5293
7.5619
7.5945
7.6271
7.6597
7.6923
7.7249
7.7575
7.7901
7.8227
7.8553
7.8879
7.9205
7.9531
7.9857
8.0183
8.0508
8.0834
8.1160
8.1486
8.1812
8.2138
8.2464
8.2790
8.3116
8.3442
8.3768
8.40%4
8.4420
8.4746
8.5072
8.5398
8.5724
8.6050
8.6375
8.6701
8.7027
8.7353
8.7679
8.8005
8.8331

8.8657
8.8983
8.9309
8.9635
8.9961

9.0287
9.0613
9.0939
9.1265
9.1591

9.1917
9.2243
9.2568
9.28%4
9.3220

7
317
236
583

301
365

238
529
356

288
267

262
319

726
437
331

72
526
273
327
753

763
672
264
694
274
289
748

354

450
516
334
275
299

g4 88

391

574
389
364
593
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290
291
292
293
294
295
29%
297
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Van der Ginst Hubert

Van SterthemFreddy & Kurt
Lequenne Ofivier

De Meulerreester Roger
Van SterthemMario
Bossut Alain

Vandenabeele Gabriel
Dobbelaere Philippe
Vaneenoo Bart

Emare Fernand

De Bauwe Willy

Callens Karlos
Casaert-Senechal

De Vroe - Van Gaver J-T-M
Verheye Rino

Goethals Awin
Vanwildemeersch - Vyncke
De Vroe - Van Gaver J-T-M
Deschuyrmer Walter
Vander Beken Filip

Maes Anthony

Dufermont Michel
Paridaen Frank

Callens Karlos

Pipers Yvon

Cools Rik

Fackaert Marc

Vermassen David

Gorieux Luc & Marc
Casaert-Senechal

Herrman C. & Haustraete J.
De Laere Maurice & Luc
Vandeputte Rudi

Van der Ginst Hubert

Huys Phitippe

Vandeputte Joseph
Lagrou Dominique
Vercruysse André & Thierry
Maroy Geert

DHondt Michel & Filip
Goermaere Jose & Gustave
Vandenabeele Gabriel
Schoors C.& A.- De Waele M.
Verhaest Antoon
Grynmonprez Phitip

Van De Geguchte Romain
Kips Franky

Clicque Gino

Peirs Marc

De Roo Frans

Couvreur Geert & Koen
Maes Anthony

Vandeputte Joseph
Casaert-Senechal

De Zutter Alex

Mussche Bernard
Nottebaert Christophe
Delafonteyne Roland

De Vos - Benoot

Poeke
Velzeke-Ruddershove
Pottes

Bevere
Velzeke-Ruddershove
Maulde
Dentergem
Olsene
Wingene
Antoing

Aalter

Ardooie
Russeignies
Moortsele
Aabeke
Adegem
Westkapele
Moortsele
Balegem

Eine

Waregem
Mouscron/Moeskroen
Sijsele

Ardooie
Tournai
Ruiselede
Balegem
Gavere
Velzeke-Ruddershove
Russeignies
Bevere
Anzegem
Lemberge
Poeke
Helkijn/Helchin
Zutte
Lendelede
Anzegem
Heestert
Etikhove
Havinnes
Dentergem
Adegem
Roeselare
Kuurne
Bachte-Maria-Leerne
Assenede
Wevelgem
Anzegem
Nazareth
Bassevelde
Waregem
Zutte
Russeignies
Gentbrugge
Merendree
Terrpleuve
Tielt

De Pinte

201434-62
155990-14
308535-75
227290-19
255981-95
197270-69
108349-00
127408-47
310003-88
118936-14
251772-57
180696-82
243290-14
251678-60
305994-56
304464-78
135667-61
251678-60
118137-88
256040-57
261650-41
142075-67
14773706
180696-82
176693-56
172108-30
302997-66
253606-48
301378-96
243290-14
227329-58
149541-64
187713-18
201434-62
243094-12
102411-76
219175-52
22573718
224872-26
251287-57
146975-20
108349-00
208672-25
175741-74
261957-57
127854-08
251236-06
123116-23
132255-44
307610-23
125162-32
261650-41
102411-76
243290-14
302409-60
306493-70
142935-54
195054-84
255045-32
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514459

505226
471779

503691
515077
464573
519241
502801

18
513462

532069
540433

499346

476286
529845

466491

509651
508194
506472

19

495546

2

2
486656
495259
3

4
533858
503709
2
514378
527660
3
493030
511023
539855
3

7

20
520906
522745

507012

BE3064006-16
BE4041246-16
BE1007223-16
BE4159993-16
BE4059006-16
BE1075216-16
BE3084029-16
BE4100328-16
BE3035193-16
BE1018117-16
BE4116513-16
BE3089916-16
BE1016246-16
BE4042705-16
BE3005641-16
BE4126988-16
BE3046077-16
BE4246585-16
BE4061601-16
BE4156821-16
BE3122079-16
BE1013285-16
BE3053129-16
BE3064876-16
BE1007718-16
BE306509-16
BE4202205-16
BE4084002-16
BE4058167-16
BE4129250-16
BE4159355-16
BE3053741-16
BE4042711-16
BE3064066-16
BE3068974-16
BE4101663-16
BE3081425-16
BE3054442-16
BE3095187-16
BE4047601-16
BE1076108-16
BE3084118-16
BE3014063-16
BE3097556-16
BE3032190-16
BE4073365-16
BE4130208-16
BE3107339-16
BE3118025-16
BE4106426-16
BE4122592-16
BE3122049-16
BE4101661-16
BE4129219-16
BE4081036-16
BE4111863-16
BE1017622-16
BE3042515-16
BE4087671-16

13:07:58
13:01:49
12:45:07
12:56:31
13:01:56
12:39:18
13:03:00
13:01:08
13:08:51
12:34:38
13:11:46
13:00:41
12:48:24
13:07:55
12:46:01
13:20:36
13:26:22
13:08:07
13:06:08
12:58:43
12:56:38
12:43:14
13:19:34
13:01:14
12:36:38
13:08:29
13:06:12
13:05:21
13:04:13
12:49:28
12:58:08
12:57:02
13:10:44
13:09:59
12:46:50
13:01:18
12:56:20
12:57:24
12:51:31
12:57:24
12:40:01
13:05:09
13:23:50
13:03:24
12:55:23
13:11:14
13:20:18
12:51:35
12:56:50
13:09:11
13:29:09
12:59:30
13:02:54
12:51:35
13:16:27
13:17:43
12:41:43
13:06:59
13:11:43
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1478.4721
1478.1316
1477.7403
1477.7218
1477.5498
1477.5415
1476.6676
1476.5224
1476.4999
1476.4911
1476.0949
1475.8603
1475.8222
1475.8189
1475.8052
1475.4966
1475.0950
1474.9710
1474.4883
1474.2292
1474.1469
1473.5052
1473.5039
1473.4815
1473.2846
1472.4147
1472.12838
1471.5332
1471.3756
1471.0441
1470.7157
1470.3175
1470.0200
1469.9529
1469.8548
1468.5438
1468.2431
1468.2056
1467.9684
1467.8472
1467.5267
1467.4692
1467.3147
1466.82838
1466.5163
1464.4769
1464.4408
1463.9216
1463.6992
1463.4805
1462.4272
1461.69%
1461.6915
1461.6537
1461.3719
1461.3245
1461.2609
1461.1999
1460.9117

9.3546
9.3872
9.4198
9.4524
9.4850
9.5176
9.5502
9.5828
9.6154
9.6480
9.6806
9.7132
9.7458
9.7784
9.8110
9.8435
9.8761
9.9087
9.9413
9.9739
10.0065
10.0391
10.0717
10.1043
10.1369
10.1695
10.2021
10.2347
10.2673
10.2999
10.3325
10.3651
10.3977
10.4302
10.4628
10.4954
10.5280
10.5606
10.5932
10.6258
10.6584
10.6910
10.7236
10.7562
10.7888
10.8214
10.8540
10.8866
10.9192
10.9518
10.9844
11.0169
11.0495
11.0821
11.1147
11.1473
11.1799
11.2125
11.2451

320

456
328

718

310
316

377
M1
610
398
39
704
338

M1
494
707

40
498
386

732
339
350

429

367

461

538

534
451

888

517

360

g g8
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349
350
351
352
353
354
355
356
357
358
359
360
361
362
363
364
365
366
367
368
369
370
37
372
373
374
375
376
377
378
379
380
381
382
383
384
385
386
387
388
389
39
39
392
393
394
39
3%
397
398
39

401

403

Lievens - Versluys
Verhellen Marcel

Boddaert WimMarc-Janne-Flore

Boussekeyt Britt & Alain
Lagrou Dominique

De Vos Yves
VancaeneghemLuc
Windels Elien

De Cuyper Solange
Windels Etien

Van SterthemJele
Sierens Norbert
Dhondt Gerrrain

De Meulerreester Johan
Casaert-Senechal
Vergeynst Jurgen & Roland
Vansteenkiste Larry
Dekeyzer Marc
Vaernewyck Andre
Patteeuw Kurt & Raf
Bouckaert - Deneir
Vandenabeele Gabriel
Dossche Lieven
Vanderreele Wilfried
Van Haverbeke Johny
Van Schoorisse Geert
Sierens Norbert
Tailderran Johan
Persoons Gebroeders Y. & W.
Van de Steene Koen
Platteeuw Kurt & Raf
Verheye Rino
Platteeuw Kurt & Raf
Longlez Willy

Van Den Heede Antoine
De Schanphelaere Philip
Wyffels Peter
Helleputte Marc

Feys Frank & Patrick
Bral Affons & Zn Rik
Vandeputte Rudi

Spiers Bram

Casaert Maurice (fils)
Borrbeke Luc

Wybo Marc

Matthys Steven

Roland Wed.

Desutter Linda
Dobbelaere - De Buck
Lammens Eddy

Schoors Ward

Dericq Daniel & Frederic
De Vroe - Van Gaver J-T-M
Deschuymer Walter
Van De Parre Etienne
Wutteputte - De Bock
Cools Rik

Vandeputte Rudi

De Cuyper Solange

Maldegem
Maarkedal
Oostkanp
Ingooigem
Lendelede
Volkegem
Harelbeke
Lochristi
Gijzerzele
Lochristi
Maarkedal
Zwevegem
Anzegem
Zute
Russeignies
Berchem(0.-WL)
Wevelgem
Schorisse
Waregem
Rumbeke
Olsene
Dentergem
Vosselare
Heule
Maldegem
Nukerke
Zwevegem

NederzwalmHerrelgem

Melden
Zoergem
Rurrbeke
Aalbeke
Rurrbeke

Kain (Tournai)
Bevere
Bottelare

Merelbeke
Kruishoutem
Ertvelde
Lemberge
Leupegem
Néchin
Munte
Harelbeke
Wachtebeke
Gent-Kanaalzone
Pittem

Ronsele
Kaprijke
Tournai
Moortsele
Balegem
Landskouter
Zaffelare
Ruiselede
Lemberge
Gijzerzele

307296-00
206931-30
261337-19
306638-21
219175-52
173467-31
261365-47
255062-49
303150-25
255062-49
308593-36
120666-95
180326-03
100558-66
243290-14
253514-53
262086-89
108323-71
142865-81
301027-36
25287391
108349-00
302873-39
222810-01
188610-42
307458-65
120666-95
227333-62
156790-38
305558-08
301027-36
305994-56
301027-36
177820-19
170936-22
252934-55
305860-19
197175-71
254702-77
229722-26
187713-18
255442-41
242135-23
189410-66
181693-12
150447-00
300340-28
261942-42
213002-87
182155-86
308811-60
130925-72
251678-60
118137-88
107023-32
300594-88
172108-30
187713-18
303150-25
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531759
492172
525287

497805
490544

BE4124008-16
BE4143526-16
BE3047372-16
BE3009453-16
BE3079992-16
BE4230980-16
BE3096952-16

2 BE4081837-16
2 BE4237602-16
3 BE4081804-16

489229

499553

2
489549
485425
492220

517272
490408
530260
490678

492299
524240

469156
497340

471025
2
491715
4
535735
2
526388

w w w NN

514871
533492

BE4143018-16
BE3072338-16
BE4084934-16
BE4099001-16
BE1016303-16
BE4155855-16
BE3109365-16
BE4150062-16
BE3005041-16
BE3116375-16
BE4099684-16
BE3084021-16
BE4116101-16
BE3106831-16
BE4134896-16
BE4068997-16
BE3072443-16
BE4042338-16
BE4140200-16
BE4112123-16
BE4076109-16
BE3005663-16
BE3140991-16
BE1020516-16
BE4157525-16
BE4043090-16
BE3100150-16
BE4080352-16
BE4101219-16
BE4113907-16
BE4042887-16
BE4155330-16
BE1016831-16
BE4077309-16
BE3075651-16
BE4001998-16
BE4006279-16
BE3034633-16
BE3011527-16
BE4111727-16
BE4132258-16
BE1020166-16
BE4042898-16
BE4061621-16
BE4043529-16
BE4002637-16
BE3065088-16
BE4042829-16
BE4237637-16

13:24:02
12:57:08
13:19:54
12:57:54
12:58:29
13:01:15
12:56:18
13:23:12
13:13:30
13:23:18
12:56:55
12:55:40
12:58:47
13:02:53
12:52:43
12:56:10
12:53:23
12:58:05
13:02:47
13:01:44
13:05:51
13:08:00
13:15:28
12:57:08
13:24:32
12:57:24
12:56:27
13:06:43
12:58:42
13:20:42
13:02:23
12:51:11
13:02:27
12:43:04
13:02:30
13:14:05
12:52:46
13:14:09
13:08:44
13:28:07
13:15:39
13:01:38
12:45:02
13:12:34
12:59:36
13:31:22
13:30:04
13:09:37
13:23:41
13:23:42
13:33:12
12:43:52
13:15:04
13:13:00
13:16:07
13:29:10
13:15:06
13:16:51
13:16:49
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1460.7426
1459.8590
1459.5360
1459.0665
1458.9171
1458.7621
1458.6500
1458.4279
1458.2235
1458.0264
1457.7076
1457.4846
1457.2293
1456.9183
1456.6748
1456.2687
1456.0275
1455.9132
1455.6746
1455.5853
1455.4563
1455.4511
1455.1640
1454.6411
1454.6269
1454.2845
1454.0912
1453.9122
1453.4957
1453.3357
1452.8219
1452.7819
1452.5391
1452.1357
1452.0876
1451.9677
1451.4201
1450.9381
1450.3890
1450.1272
1449.6977
1449.5014
1449.1070
1449.0905
1447.9240
1447.8790
1447.6716
1447.6541
1447.3800
1447.0443
1446.9576
1446.6200
1446.1003
1445.8062
1445.7863
1445.1251
1444.9789
1444.8228
1444.6691

11.2777
11.3103
11.3429
11.3755
11.4081
11.4407
11.4733
11.5059
11.5385
11.5711
11.6037
11.6362
11.6688
11.7014
11.7340
11.7666
11.7992
11.8318
11.8644
11.8970
11.929%
11.9622
11.9948
12.0274
12.0600
12.0926
12.1252
12.1578
12.1904
12.2229
12.2555
12.2881
12.3207
12.3533
12.3859
12.4185
12.4511
12.4837
12.5163
12.5489
12.5815
12.6141
12.6467
12.6793
12.7119
12.7445
12.7771
12.809%
12.8422
12.8748
12.9074
12.9400
12.9726
13.0052
13.0378
13.0704
13.1030
13.135
13.1682

598
558
654

698
355

416

372

407
471

376
¥7y)
418
439
757

613

378
426
430

591

4%
482
403

575
738

642
635
667

550
719
579
673
533
555
692



238285

410
M1
412
413
414
415
416
417
M8
49
420
21
42
423
424
425
26
427
428
429
430
431
432
433
434
435
436
437
438
439

41
44
43

445

447

449
450
451
452
453
454
455
456
457
458
459

461
462
463

VanDeWale M. &F.
Heggernmont Laurens
Casaert-Senechal
Peirs Marc

De Roos Walter
Herrman C. & Haustraete J.
Goethals Awin
Vanhauwaert Stephan
Verschoot Joel

Cloet Jan
Casaert-Senechal
Windels Elien

Clerrent Lucien
Vandenabeele Gabriel
Geirnaert Rudy

Van Loo Yvan

Claes Pere & Fils
Bouckaert - Deneir
De Sret Geert

Lefebre Yvonne & Dhaenens Daniél

Clicque Gino

Verheye Rino

Alerreersch Andre

Ano Joél - Debouver Carine
Maroy Geert

Platteeuw Kurt & Raf

De Sreyter - Restiaen
Cousserrent Gert
Casaert-Senechal
Platteeuw Kurt & Raf
Vander Stichele Godfried
Platteeuw Kurt & Raf
Gevaert & Van Schoorisse
Platteeuw Kurt & Raf
Dossche Lieven
Hebberecht Chris
Paridaen Frank

De Pauw - Vercauter
Meuleneire Patrick
Lannoo - Ballegeer
Balcaen Lucien

Bouckaert - Deneir

Roegis Erik

Messiaen L-Vanhauwaert M
Van Braeckel Gebroeders
TeamDe Jaeger Freddy
Kips Franky

Van de Gehugte Rudy
Vervaeke Johnny

Melfait lvan
Casaert-Senechal

Bossut Alain

Gevaert - Lannoo

Van PeteghemGerrit
Velghe Frans & Kris
Casteur Patrick

Schoors C.& A.- De Waele M.
Timmerman Antoine
Delafonteyne Roland

Munkzwalm
Ingelmunster
Russeignies
Anzegem
Moerbeke-Waas
Bevere
Adegem
Heule
Ingelmunster
Desselgem
Russeignies
Lochristi
Maulde
Dentergem
Evergem
Waterviiet
Taintignies
Olsene
Eeklo
Zutte
Wevelgem
Aabeke
Pottes
Nazareth
Heestert
Rurrbeke
Melden
Nazareth
Russeignies
Rurrbeke
Pittem
Runbeke
Ronse/Renaix
Rurrbeke
Vosselare
Evergem
Sijsele
Lerbeke
Velzeke-Ruddershove
Moerkerke
Waregem
Olsene
Oosteeklo
Avelgem
Meigem
Knesselare
Assenede
Merendree
Rekkem
Beveren(Leie)
Russeignies
Maulde
Meigem
Zeveneken
ZIwevezele
Vichte
Adegem
Knesselare
Tielt

143656-9%
108639-96
243290-14
132255-44
255033-20
227329-58
304464-78
260020-60
198417-52
107053-62
243290-14
255062-49
176866-35
108349-00
216723-25
121696-58
17809095
25287391
228903-80
303863-59
123116-23
305994-56
129458-60
251526-05
224872-26
301027-36
256050-67
303447-31
243290-14
301027-36
172885-31
301027-36
159864-08
301027-36
302873-39
255801-12
147737-06
308955-10
154842-30
217380-03
149524-47
25287391
128289-55
175708-41
302656-16
186026-77
251236-06
218987-58
152781-06
157795-73
243290-14
197270-69
301568-92
254918-02
186761-36
185490-26
208672-25
126808-29
195054-84
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540510

499944
495992
23

531748
540542
460188

532253
501023

4
4
3
6
2

10

2
511615
24

527888
2
533326
3
536092
497836
6
535264
2
513834
7

2
522746
482241
493754
25

530767
509831
3
2
524918
2

BE4241103-16
BE3089817-16
BE4129224-16
BE3118019-16
BE4002496-16
BE4159326-16
BE4126998-16
BE3106656-16
BE3008509-16
BE3074662-16
BE1016262-16
BE4081854-16
BE1089928-16
BE3084098-16
BE4096333-16
BE3046509-16
BE1011710-16
BE4099636-16
BE4252321-16
BE4099210-16
BE3107174-16
BE3005657-16
BE1008753-16
BE4106600-16
BE3095139-16
BE4249505-16
BE4139806-16
BE4107247-16
BE4129235-16
BE3116411-16
BE3031670-16
BE3116391-16
BE4143843-16
BE3140980-16
BE4116138-16
BE4130042-16
BE3053142-16
BE4113751-16
BE4058925-16
BE3048058-16
BE3002850-16
BE4099681-16
BE4129822-16
BE3007240-16
BE4070423-16
BE4135262-16
BE4130226-16
BE4116273-16
BE1012031-16
BE3040010-16
BE4129276-16
BE1029206-16
BE4070106-16
BE4106143-16
BE3022747-16
BE3073120-16
BE4125195-16
BE4128420-16
BE3042389-16

13:10:01

13:04:38
12:55:58
13:01:46
13:34:43
13:04:46
13:28:59
12:59:10
13:06:48
13:04:05
12:56:15
13:27:30
12:48:25
13:11:26
13:29:01
13:35:14
12:39:28
13:09:29
13:29:35
13:07:54
12:57:04
12:54:06
12:53:31

13:12:36
12:58:23
13:05:53
13:02:47
13:15:59
12:57:20
13:06:14
13:12:17
13:06:24
13:00:09
13:06:37
13:20:29
13:28:02
13:29:23
13:31:50
13:13:30
13:33:49
13:07:12
13:11:12
13:33:30
13:00:05
13:18:37
13:24:18
13:28:25
13:25:05
12:56:49
13:04:54
12:58:36
12:49:43
13:17:59
13:31:00
13:16:26
13:03:46
13:33:17
13:27:02
13:14:33
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1444.4398
1443.5951
1442.5836
1442.5713
1442.4434
1442.4190
1441.9735
1441.8545
1441.5917
1441.4810
1441.3680
1441.3633
1441.2484
1441.2321
1440.9864
1440.5490
1440.4883
1440.3250
1440.1434
1440.1282
1440.1068
1440.0994
1439.9640
1439.7504
1438.179%
1438.1208
1437.8016
1437.1679
1436.7391
1436.6670
1436.0401
1435.9758
1435.3362
1435.0781
1434.9136
1434.3483
1434.3459
1434.3147
1434.3055
1434.0977
1433.8526
1433.2848
1433.1031
1432.9003
1432.7625
1432.7313
1432.1787
1431.8539
1431.7469
1431.5860
1431.3644
1430.8619
1430.7789
1430.6324
1430.3685
1430.1859
1430.1683
1430.1644
1430.0155

13.2008
13.2334
13.2660
13.2986
13.3312
13.3638
13.3963
13.4289
13.4615
13.4941
13.5267
13.5593
13.5919
13.6245
13.6571
13.6897
13.7223
13.7549
13.7875
13.8201
13.8527
13.8853
13.9179
13.9505
13.9831
14.0156
14.0482
14.0808
14.1134
14.1460
14.1786
14.2112
14.2438
14.2764
14.3090
14.3416
14.3742
14.4068
14.4394
14.4720
14.5046
14.5372
14.5698
14.6023
14.6349
14.6675
14.7001
14.7327
14.7653
14.7979
14.8305
14.8631
14.8957
14.9283
14.9609
14.9935
15.0261
15.0587
15.0913

578
415

620

706
615

433

653

469

611
525
475
645
434
530

455
436

438
467
503

713

631

478
573

477
552

521

476
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467

469
470
471
4n
473
474
475
476
477
478
479

481
482
483

485

487

489
49
M
492
493
494
495
4%
497
498
49

501

Van SterthemFreddy & Kurt
Cooprran Giel

Sierens Norbert

Gevaert & Van Schoorisse
Eeckhout Harry

Van Loo Yvan

Bonné Johan - Martens René
Vergeynst Jurgen & Roland
De Jonghe Bart

De Bock Mario

Noppe Marcel

Ano Joél - Debouver Carine
Schoors C.& A.- De Waele M.
Casaert-Senechal

TeamDe Jaeger Freddy
Maquet Jacques & Jutian
De Keyser - De Rooze
Meere Marc

Bral Affons & Zn Rik
Delmotte Wilfried
Vanhauwaert Stephan
Dupont Roland

Vandeputte Joseph
Donnez - Beukenne
Dobbelaere Philippe
Eggerick Lucien
Rerry-Devos Ghislaine
Peirs Georges & Filip
Christiaens Kris

Lanckriet Ludo & Ruben
Callens Karlos

Lippens Kati

Feys Frank & Patrick
Casaert-Senechal

De Laere Maurice & Luc
Verstraete Raoul & Xavier
Roose Willy

Heyse Thierry

Van Loo Yvan

Platteeuw Kurt & Raf
BDS/De Clerck

Vermeersch Gerard
Sierens Norbert

Boeuf Patrick

De Roo Frans

Derrets Jo & Eddy

Wyncke Christiaan

De Weweire Geert

Provost - Spiers

Duthoo Eddy & Bram
Vandewalle Daniél - Andy
De Roo Frans

De Schepper - De Temmerman
Maes Anthony

De Sret Kurt

Platteeuw Kurt & Raf

De Langhe Roger

Velghe Frans & Kris
Lippens Kati

Velzeke-Ruddershove
Nukerke
Zwevegem
Ronse/Renaix
Ename
Watervtiet
Pittem
Berchem(O.-WL)
Lendelede
Enamre

Marke (Kortrijk)
Nazareth
Adegem
Russeignies
Knesselare
Berchem(0.-WL)
Melden

Eine

Ertvelde
Meulebeke
Heule

Lauwe

Zute

Fontenoy
Olsene

Nevele
Frasnes-Lez-Buissenal
Machelen (0.-W)
Deerlijk
Adegem
Ardooie

Izegem
Kruishoutem
Russeignies
Anzegem
Oostakker
Oostkanp
Meigem
Watervtiet
Rurrbeke
Meulebeke

Eine

Zwevegem
Péruwelz
Nazareth
Heestert
Maldegem
Assenede
Leupegem
Wevelgem
Koolskarrp
Nazareth
Merebeke
Waregem
Etikhove
Rurrbeke

Zutte
ZIwevezele

lzegem

155990-14
308158-86
120666-95
159864-08
219031-05
121696-58
261824-21
253514-53
309681-57
308481-21
108360-11
251526-05
208672-25
243290-14
186026-77
252570-79
256015-32
120443-66
229722-26
261880-77
260020-60
303026-95
102411-76
13775919
127408-47
253768-16
107080-89
139321-29
260705-66
191518-40
180696-82
30712523
254702-77
243290-14
149541-64
100042-35
119701-03
108582-39
121696-58
301027-36
156548-87
140267-05
120666-95
309732-11
307610-23
260987-57
180700-86
256014-31
135690-84
170313-78
110636-56
307610-23
197707-21
261650-41
250143-77
301027-36
225024-81
186761-36
30712523
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3
491242

493870
498335
485907
7

3

26

8
489816
493093
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465436
2
516209
478322
2
493553
531659
3
4
2

499767

4
462024

2
487210
527821
539744
495191

BE4041219-16
BE4142115-16
BE3072319-16
BE4143911-16
BE4145666-16
BE4132810-16
BE3033567-16
BE4140595-16
BE3078773-16
BE4155210-16
BE3006051-16
BE4095875-16
BE4125037-16
BE4129244-16
BE4135258-16
BE4230915-16
BE4158636-16
BE4156114-16
BE4113858-16
BE3030104-16
BE3106621-16
BE3108837-16
BE4101700-16
BE1019418-16
BE4100307-16
BE4072401-16
BE1075661-16
BE4099765-16
BE3122778-16
BE4126129-16
BE3089648-16
BE3035693-16
BE4101225-16
BE1016333-16
BE3053829-16
BE4091123-16
BE3061474-16
BE4071712-16
BE4132828-16
BE3140997-16
BE3111025-16
BE4156248-16
BE3072335-16
BE1024761-16
BE4106429-16
BE3050239-16
BE4124456-16
BE3044888-16
BE4154962-16
BE3102230-16
BE3034856-16
BE4106455-16
BE4076597-16
BE3122085-16

3 BE4155275-16

BE3140935-16
BE4101004-16
BE3022732-16
BE3035618-16

13:13:25
13:03:38
13:02:14
13:01:37
13:09:23
13:38:18
13:14:15
13:02:39
13:05:47
13:08:59
13:00:21
13:15:36
13:33:59
12:59:49
13:26:01
13:03:29
13:05:48
13:10:47
13:34:28
13:10:54
13:03:07
12:59:52
13:11:49
12:46:43
13:13:46
13:22:42
12:56:11
13:16:43
13:06:56
13:33:52
13:13:35
13:12:01
13:15:55
13:01:08
13:08:48
13:30:02
13:27:58
13:21:27
13:41:04
13:10:45
13:15:17
13:12:30
13:05:06
12:46:01
13:20:39
13:03:50
13:32:32
13:40:58
13:09:40
13:02:30
13:18:09
13:20:59
13:23:15
13:10:34
13:09:39
13:11:29
13:13:49
13:20:24
13:13:43
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1429.6157
1429.5459
1429.51838
1429.1739
1429.0665
1428.8713
1428.8638
1428.7144
1428.2643
1427.9622
1427.6057
1427.6040
1427.4914
1426.23%
1426.0116
1425.9633
1425.9485
1425.7177
1425.5368
1425.2825
1425.2557
1424.9058
1424.6454
1424.5206
1423.7944
1423.23%
1422.8011
1422.7640
1422.5548
1422.0551
1422.0156
1421.1675
1421.1164
1420.7348
1420.7167
1420.6423
1420.6205
1418.8979
1418.4972
1418.1668
1417.9669
1417.7184
1417.6442
1417.1718
1416.9500
1416.9466
1416.8423
1416.7749
1416.1802
1416.0555
1415.7923
1415.6415
1415.6136
1415.5567
1415.2181
1415.2079
1414.6422
1414.6254
1414.3372

15.1239
15.1565
15.189%0
15.2216
15.2542
15.2868
15.3194
15.3520
15.3846
15.4172
15.4498
15.4824
15.5150
15.5476
15.5802
15.6128
15.6454
15.6780
15.7106
15.7432
15.7757
15.8083
15.8409
15.8735
15.9061
15.9387
15.9713
16.0039
16.0365
16.0691
16.1017
16.1343
16.1669
16.1995
16.2321
16.2647
16.2973
16.3299
16.3625
16.3950
16.4276
16.4602
16.4928
16.5254
16.5580
16.5906
16.6232
16.6558
16.6884
16.7210
16.7536
16.7862
16.8188
16.8514
16.8840
16.9166
16.9492
16.9817
17.0143

542

551

670

682

497
556

767
723

623

675

522

528

519

629

515

523

572

565

582

736

625

755
41

539



523
524
525
526
527
528
529
530
531
532
533
534
535
536
537
538
539

4
542
543

545

547

5499
550
551
552
553
554
555
556
557
558
559

561
562
563

565

567

569
570
571
572
573
574
575
576
577
578
579

581

Vyncke Christiaan
Claerhout Luc
Alerreersch Andre
Areye Pierre
Cooprman Marnix
Casaert-Senechal
Christiaens Luc

De Sreyter - Restiaen
Messiaen Christian
Mathieu Donald

Cools Rik

Van De Geguchte Romain
Alerreersch Andre
Ingels Dries

Cools Rik

Grymonprez Philip
Lippens Kati
Casaert-Senechal
Platteeuw Kurt & Raf
Coopiran Giel

Voet Christiaan
Meere Marc
Christiaens Luc
Christiaens Luc

De Bock Larissa
Depoortere Marie-Claire
Vergotte Astére

De Vroe - Van Gaver J-T-M

Gevaert & Van Schoorisse
Bossut Alain
Vanthournout Bernard
Van Der Gucht Lucien
Vandeputte Rudi
TeamDe Jaeger Freddy
Vanfleteren Paul
Boussekeyt Britt & Alain
Rotsaert Rony
Nottebaert Christophe
Botteldoorn André

De Clercq Daniel
Casaert-Senechal

Van SterthemJele
Vandewalle Daniél - Andy
Vandeputte Rudi

Van De Veire Pieter
Derrets Jo & Eddy
Verhelst Roger

Van SterthemJele

Van SterthemJele
Provost - Spiers

Kips Franky

Lievens Tony

Wybo Marc

Claerhout Eric

Dauwe Aex
Heggernmont Laurens
Van De Parre Etienne
Baraffe - Bocklant

Den Haese Willy

Maldegem
Sint-Eloois-Winkel
Pottes
Deerlijk
Rurrbeke
Russeignies
Ooigem
Melden
Rurrbeke
Oosteeklo
Ruiselede
Bachte-Maria-Leerne
Pottes

Eeklo
Ruiselede
Kuurne
lzegem
Russeignies
Rurrbeke
Nukerke
Wakken
Eine

Ooigem
Ooigem
Leupegem
Zwevegem
Aalter
Moortsele
Ronse/Renaix
Maulde
Herseaux
Oosterzele
Lemberge
Knesselare
Meren
Ingooigem
Machelen (0.-W)
Terrpleuve
Etikhove
Deinze
Russeignies
Maarkedal
Koolskarrp
Lerberge
Ertvelde
Heestert
Lotenhule
Maarkedal
Maarkedal
Leupegem
Assenede
Sint-Laureins
Harelbeke
Zwevegem
Ronsele
Ingelmunster
Landskouter
Kain (Tournai)
Moortsele

180700-86
226918-35
129458-60
260066-09
261502-87
243290-14
179290-34
256050-67
138889-82
307630-43
172108-30
127854-08
129458-60
129414-16
172108-30
261957-57
30712523
243290-14
301027-36
308158-86
144275-36
120443-66
179290-34
179290-34
308982-37
155843-61
125676-61
251678-60
159864-08
197270-69
204038-47
167941-34
18771318
186026-77
129778-89
306638-21
163820-84
142935-54
163699-60
202558-22
243290-14
308593-36
110636-56
18771318
309032-87
260987-57
205161-06
308593-36
308593-36
135690-84
251236-06
302269-17
181693-12
261763-57
250795-50
108639-%
107023-32
155849-67
307115-13

o
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2
491616
4

3

2

28

8

3
493423
535666

1
533444
2
516622

6
7
2
3
2
2
3

526317
5
2
3
512888

BE4124450-16
BE3108427-16
BE1008741-16
BE3006282-16
BE3038141-16
BE4129239-16
BE3020081-16
BE4139650-16
BE3032093-16
BE4131090-16
BE3065028-16
BE4242920-16
BE1008761-16
BE4132141-16
BE3065110-16
BE3032151-16
BE3035621-16
BE1016256-16
BE3140961-16
BE4142123-16
BE3077874-16
BE4156125-16
BE3020115-16
BE3020023-16
BE4155020-16
BE3075701-16
BE4137826-16
BE4042834-16
BE4143904-16
BE1029213-16
BE1012462-16
BE4043483-16
BE4042785-16
BE4135377-16
BE3036006-16
BE3009457-16
BE4102314-16
BE1017610-16
BE4142429-16
BE4073910-16
BE1016327-16
BE4143146-16
BE3034850-16
BE4042938-16
BE4109568-16
BE3050230-16
BE4073989-16
BE4143104-16
BE4143003-16
BE4154950-16
BE4253324-16
BE4132468-16
BE3076618-16
BE3007908-16
BE4138175-16
BE3089830-16
BE4045116-16
BE1026479-16
BE4057719-16

13:33:18
13:07:43
12:59:41

13:09:35
13:10:51

13:03:06
13:11:50
13:09:01

13:09:31

13:39:28
13:23:31

13:24:26
13:00:18
13:39:05
13:23:38
13:08:39
13:14:50
13:03:46
13:12:52
13:08:31

13:17:25
13:14:53

13:12:36
13:12:38
13:11:51

13:06:58
13:29:11

13:24:36
13:06:46
12:55:06
12:58:22
13:24:34
13:26:18
13:30:51
13:02:08
13:10:21
13:20:36
12:54:10
13:10:22
13:24:01
13:04:33
13:09:09
13:20:31
13:26:35
13:39:19
13:06:38
13:27:43
13:09:36
13:09:39
13:12:37
13:35:52
13:43:22
13:10:18
13:07:47
13:35:01
13:14:30
13:26:53
12:54:45
13:25:36
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1413.9325
1413.8408
1413.8227
1413.3139
1413.2450
1412.5911
1412.3079
1412.1240
1411.6757
1411.5728
1411.5226
1411.4332
1411.2607
1411.2200
1411.0698
1410.7136
1409.8863
1409.8516
1409.6599
1409.5155
1409.4502
1409.2462
1409.2371
1409.1039
1408.8471
1408.5157
1408.4923
1408.2885
1407.9486
1407.8753
1407.7598
1407.5615
1407.5485
1407.4262
1407. 4191
1407.2175
1407.0558
1406.8190
1406.8062
1406.6853
1406.6464
1406.6333
1406.4981
1406.4606
1406.2733
1405.5013
1404.9458
1404.8227
1404.6218
1404.3324
1403.7929
1403.7701
1403.6968
1403.6210
1403.4496
1403.4161
1403.3580
1402.9515
1402.8665

17.0469
17.0795
17.1121
17.1447
17.1773
17.209
17.2425
17.2751
17.3077
17.3403
17.3729
17.4055
17.4381
17.4707
17.5033
17.5359
17.5684
17.6010
17.6336
17.6662
17.6988
17.7314
17.7640
17.7966
17.8292
17.8618
17.8944
17.9270
17.959%
17.9922
18.0248
18.0574
18.0900
18.1226
18.1551
18.1877
18.2203
18.2529
18.2855
18.3181
18.3507
18.3833
18.4159
18.4485
18.4811
18.5137
18.5463
18.5789
18.6115
18.6441
18.6767
18.7093
18.7419
18.7744
18.8070
18.83%
18.8722
18.9048
18.9374

633

535

545
643

537

618
626

563

649

589

693

632

597

714

570
745
614
5%

571

601
749

634



582
583

585

587

589
59
591
592
593
594
595
5%
597
598

De Roo Frans

Denys Erik

Feys Frank & Patrick
Neyrinck - Callens
Botteldoorn André

Franssens Rudy & Verhaeghe André

De Bauwe Willy
Christiaens Luc

Leroy Christian
Wyffels Peter
Nerregeer Patrick

De Neve Marnick

Mylle Roger

Larbrecht Marc
Derrets Jo & Eddy
TeamDe Jaeger Freddy

Boddaert WimMarc-Janne-Flore

Dewaele - Deseyn Gnette
Wyffels Gerard

Lievens Tony

Mahieu Jean-Claude
Dubrul - Verbeke
Loobuyck Jos & Jan
Patteeuw Kurt & Raf
Vermander Lionel
Casaert-Senechal
Casaert-Senechal
Verheye Rino
Vanwildemeersch - Vyncke
Clicque Gino

TeamDe Jaeger Freddy
Tailderran Johan
Vandeputte Rudi
Goethals Awin
Weytens Antoine
Platteeuw Kurt & Raf
Cools Rik

TeamDe Baere

De Roos Walter
Verplancke Hilaire
Cools Rik

Donnez - Beukenne
Van De Walle Gebroeders
Maes Anthony
Grynmonprez Phitip
Maiheu Ronny

Clicque Gino

Sierens Norbert
Decabooter Luc

Roegis Erik

Gevaert & Van Schoorisse
Vyncke Christiaan
Heggernmont Laurens
Dobbelaere - De Buck
Vandewale Vincent
Casaert-Senechal
Pappens Jan

De Paepe Eddy
Christiaens Luc

Nazareth
Beveren(Leie)
Kruishoutem
Gullegem
Etikhove
Zwevegem
Aalter
Ooigem
Deinze
Geluve

Aalter

Adlter
Bellegem
Berchem(0.-VL)
Heestert
Knesselare
Oostkanp
Ingooigem
Ledegem
Sint-Laureins
Barry

Kuurne

Aalter
Runbeke
Oekene
Russeignies
Russeignies
Aalbeke
Westkapele
Wevelgem
Knesselare
NederzwalmHerrrelgem
Lemberge
Adegem
Kruishoutem
Runbeke
Ruiselede
Sint-Martens-Leerne
Moerbeke-Waas
Boekhoute
Ruiselede
Fontenoy
Ruiselede
Waregem
Kuurne
Vichte
Wevelgem
Zwevegem
Harelbeke
Oosteeklo
Ronse/Renaix
Maldegem
Ingelmunster
Oedelem
Helkijn/Helchin
Russeignies
Hundelgem
Zwijnaarde
Qoigem

307610-23
125726-14
254702-77
301825-58
163699-60
260869-36
251772-57
179290-34
256056-73
305860-19
252033-27
250013-44
261461-46
306798-84
260987-57
186026-77
261337-19
261263-42
146867-09
302269-17
194620-38
192422-71
212616-89
301027-36
178709-35
243290-14
243290-14
305994-56
135667-61
12311623
186026-77
227333-62
18771318
304464-78
147265-19
301027-36
172108-30
136779-09
255033-20
255161-51
172108-30
13775919
192790-51
261650-41
261957-57
260445-00
123116-23
120666-95
178931-63
128289-55
159864-08
180700-86
108639-9%
213002-87
17675521
243290-14
123619-41
308802-51
179290-34
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16
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491668
488917

469065

520701
17

31
32

BE4106448-16
BE3009569-16
BE4101227-16
BE3104317-16
BE4142441-16
BE3076273-16
BE4116546-16
BE3020117-16
BE4107099-16
BE3100155-16
BE4139170-16
BE4117735-16
BE3006891-16
BE4158244-16
BE3050233-16
BE4135438-16
BE3047447-16
BE3094675-16
BE3036172-16
BE4132416-16
BE1028010-16
BE3009691-16
BE4118472-16
BE3116388-16
BE3017048-16
BE4129266-16
BE1016473-16

5 BE3005684-16
2 BE3046052-16
5 BE3107144-16

1

12

BE4135180-16
BE4042332-16
BE4042857-16

3 BE4126991-16

516136
5
4
492815
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33
505327
515703

12

BE4101337-16
BE3140996-16
BE3065091-16
BE4071049-16
BE4002480-16
BE4115970-16
BE3041146-16
BE1019426-16
BE3064287-16
BE3122160-16
BE3032191-16
BE3094168-16
BE3107423-16
BE3072305-16
BE3007887-16
BE4129850-16
BE4143920-16
BE4124489-16
BE3089852-16
BE3124128-16
BE3051069-16
BE1016264-16
BE4040098-16
BE4066428-16
BE3020077-16

13:24:21
13:13:26
13:20:41
13:08:42
13:11:36
13:08:37
13:30:46
13:15:02
13:25:37
13:05:07
13:30:27
13:32:12
13:06:33
13:10:15
13:08:30
13:33:26
13:35:50
13:11:46
13:09:50
13:45:05
12:55:47
13:12:24
13:32:56
13:16:18
13:15:02
13:07:14
13:07:14
13:04:56
13:47:33
13:08:12
13:34:27
13:21:41
13:29:58
13:41:54
13:22:27
13:17:04
13:28:33
13:30:30
13:48:18
13:50:54
13:28:40
12:54:26
13:31:11
13:17:02
13:13:52
13:14:34
13:09:17
13:12:02
13:12:51
13:45:26
13:11:35
13:40:07
13:18:18
13:39:08
13:07:08
13:09:16
13:24:11
13:31:46
13:18:17
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1402.5607
1402.3738
1402.3354
1402.0476
1401.8714
1400.7735
1400.4522
1399.5784
1399.5150
1399.4833
1398.9364
1398.5653
1398.2744
1398.0158
1397.9733
1397.6899
1397.6594
1397.6576
1397.5646
1397.5122
1396.9276
1396.9126
1396.2308
1396.0763
1395.8398
1395.7761
1395.7761
1394.8706
1394.4679
1394.0609
1393.8950
1393.7487
1393.5985
1393.2033
1393.1356
1393.0788
1392.2453
1392.1107
1391.9848
1391.8692
1391.8047
1391.6529
1390.5088
1389.9178
1389.9172
1389.9079
1389.7371
1389.7235
1389.4743
1388.7330
1388.6599
1388.5763
1388.5320
1388.3981
1388.3100
1387.6503
1387.5494
1387.1685
1386.8828

18.9700
19.0026
19.0352
19.0678
19.1004
19.1330
19.1656
19.1982
19.2308
19.2634
19.2960
19.3286
19.3611
19.3937
19.4263
19.4589
19.4915
19.5241
19.5567
19.5893
19.6219
19.6545
19.6871
19.7197
19.7523
19.7849
19.8175
19.8501
19.8827
19.9153
19.9478
19.9804
20.0130
20.0456
20.0782
20.1108
20.1434
20.1760
20.2086
20.2412
20.2738
20.3064
20.33%0
20.3716
20.4042
20.4368
20.4694
20.5020
20.5346
20.5671
20.5997
20.6323
20.6649
20.6975
20.7301
20.7627
20.7953
20.8279
20.8605

728
7

659

746
687
612

699
665

617

637

737

628

759

697

657
622

764

681

739

700
683

650
716



64
642
643

645

647

649
650
651
652
653
654
655
656
657
658
659

661
662
663

665

667

669
670
671
672
673
674
675
676
677
678
679

681
682
683

685

687

689
690
69N
692
693
694
695
6%
697
698
699

Wannyn Francois
Desutter Linda

De Sreyter - Restiaen
Slots Ignace

Maroy Geert

Maroy Geert

Olivier - Leysen
Bonami Cyriel

Meere Marc

De Paepe Eddy
Eeckhout Rene
Vanhoutte Noel
Vandenabeele Gabriel
Lagrou Dominique
Verleije Davy & Arber
Sardeur Luc
Platteeuw Kurt & Raf
Vandenabeele Gabriel
Botteldoorn André
Mussche Bernard
Baeckelandt Andre
Mussche Bernard

Huys Eric

Botteldoorn André
Mahieu Jean-Claude
De Jonghe Bart
Larmrens Eddy

Van Grinmbergen Jan
Vermander Eric
Vergeynst Jurgen & Roland
Teirtinck Phitip

De Ridder - De Backer
Wulteputte - De Bock
Thienpont Raphael & Mario
Peirs Georges & Filip
Vanhaverbeke Jacques
Van Kerckvoorde J.P.
Van Houtte Antoon
Van GoethemPatrick
Van Loo Yvan

Maiheu Ronny

Anno Joél - Debouver Carine
Casaert-Senechal

De Langhe Andre
Pottilius G.- De Backere
Maiheu Ronny

Derrets Jo & Eddy
Desutter Linda

De Sreyter - Restiaen
De Srret Kyamo

De Caluwé - Deduytschaever
De Cuyper Solange
Vergotte Astére
Pessemier Brigitte
Tallieu Gregory

Labis Jutien

Weytens Antoine
VancaeneghemLuc
Lievens Tony

Elezelles
Pittem

Waregem

Heestert

Heestert

Anvaing

Landegem

Eine

Zwijnaarde

Bottelare

Moorsele

Dentergem

Lendelede

Darmre

Mater

Rurrbeke

Dentergem

Etikhove

Merendree

Gavere

Merendree

Bellegem

Etikhove

Barry

Lendelede

Ronsele

Schorisse

Oekene

Berchem(0.-VL)

Deinze

Hundelgem

Zaffelare

De Pinte

Machelen (0.-W)

Harelbeke

Lovendegem

Machelen (0.-W)

Oosteeklo

Watervtiet

Vichte

Nazareth

Russeignies

Sint-Baafs-Vijve

Meren

Vichte

Heestert

Pittem

Melden
Bevere
Wachtebeke
Gijzenzele
Adlter
Ronse/Renaix
Ename
Anzegem
Kruishoutem
Harelbeke
Sint-Laureins

242555-55
261942-42
256050-67
142714-27
224872-26
224872-26
242879-88
126037-34
120443-66
308802-51
219664-56
261132-08
108349-00
219175-52
307669-82
146201-22
301027-36
108349-00
163699-60
306493-70
209522-02
306493-70
186642-14
163699-60
194620-38
309681-57
182155-86
140709-59
215430-90
253514-53
250747-02
305729-82
300594-88
100450-55
139321-29
171856-69
185242-69
173743-16
151835-30
121696-58
260445-00
251526-05
243290-14
180454-34
176549-09
260445-00
260987-57
261942-42
256050-67
255965-79
307045-40
303150-25
125676-61
253043-67
308989-44
133050-63
147265-19
261365-47
302269-17
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3
4
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4
2
519355
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512687
487853

499085
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526297
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2
4
2
8

34
499625
482183

3
4
4
5

497298
537642

493782

BE1075137-16
BE3034614-16
BE4139520-16
BE3040366-16
BE3095094-16
BE3095155-16
BE1075889-16
BE4117822-16
BE4156126-16
BE4066449-16
BE4066675-16
BE3113049-16
BE3084065-16
BE3079945-16
BE3012359-16
BE4235980-16
BE3116401-16
BE3084047-16
BE4142426-16
BE4111888-16
BE4078384-16
BE4111833-16
BE3005899-16
BE4142434-16
BE1028011-16
BE6238071-16
BE4111743-16
BE4146682-16
BE3107833-16
BE4140584-16
BE4072914-16
BE4243467-16
BE4002644-16
BE4085406-16
BE4099775-16
BE3069724-16
BE4114408-16
BE4099422-16
BE4130415-16
BE4132866-16
BE3094191-16
BE4106650-16
BE1016229-16
BE3076910-16
BE3036959-16
BE3094148-16
BE3050208-16
BE3034665-16
BE4139559-16
BE4139805-16
BE4001843-16
4 BE4237601-16
2 BE4137869-16
2 BE4142827-16
2 BE4146926-16
BE3054339-16
3 BE4101353-16
2 BE3096955-16
4 BEM132437-16

13:10:31
13:24:57
13:15:26
13:18:46
13:11:14
13:11:19
13:05:36
13:35:00
13:21:08
13:32:27
13:30:17
13:12:22
13:25:55
13:16:51
13:44:16
13:20:43
13:19:39
13:26:22
13:16:38
13:38:14
13:27:41
13:38:20
13:10:04
13:16:55
12:59:52
13:18:01
13:41:37
13:19:27
13:19:27
13:15:06
13:30:44
13:26:40
13:47:02
13:31:44
13:28:20
13:15:57
13:42:05
13:27:35
13:49:33
13:52:35
13:17:57
13:28:50
13:12:09
13:23:07
13:10:27
13:18:11
13:14:09
13:28:07
13:18:34
13:21:52
13:51:23
13:35:16
13:38:35
13:16:20
13:23:47
13:19:35
13:27:47
13:17:22
13:52:04
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1386.8385
1386.8311
1386.6319
1386.0457
1385.5633
1385.2346
1385.1829
1384.9467
1384.8569
1384.6234
1384.5803
1384.5038
1384.1867
1383.8290
1383.7214
1383.5928
1383.0724
1382.4866
1382.0862
1382.0580
1381.7297
1381.6927
1381.3655
1380.9890
1380.1442
1379.4609
1379.1064
1379.0160
1378.6285
1378.6229
1378.4895
1378.4247
1378.4136
1378.2810
1377.8924
1377.5053
1377.4403
1377.3557
1377.1172
1376.8847
1376.7705
1376.3832
1376.2885
1375.9352
1375.8902
1375.8736
1375.6712
1374.9011
1374.5153
1374.2576
1373.6441
1373.6419
1373.5216
1373.4920
1373.4769
1373.1997
1372.9333
1372.6630
1372.6204

20.8931
20.9257
20.9583
20.9909
21.0235
21.0561
21.0887
211213
21.1538
21.1864
21.219%
21.2516
21.2842
21.3168
21.3494
21.3820
21.4146
21.4472
21.4798
21.5124
21.5450
21.5776
21.6102
21.6428
21.6754
21.7080
21.7405
21.7731
21.8057
21.8383
21.8709
21.9035
21.9361
21.9687
22.0013
22.0339
22.0665
22.0991
21317
22.1643
22.1969
22.2295
22.2621
22.2947
22.3272
22.3598
22.3924
22.4250
22.4576
22.4902
22.5228
22.5554
22.5880
22.6206
22.6532
22.6858
2.7184
22.7510
22.7836
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658
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"
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712

708

765

720

703
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700
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702
703
704
705
706
707
708
709
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VAN
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715
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725
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727
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731
732
733

735
736
737
738
739
740
P&y
742
743
744
745
746
747
748
749

751

752

753

755

757

Vandewalle Vincent

Van De Voorde Johan
Vivier Yannick

De Calumé - Deduytschaever
Vander Beken Filip
Delbaere - Uyttenhove
Herman C. & Haustraete J.
Pipers Yvon

Lamvens Eddy

Truyaert Andre

Evaert - Everard
Patteeuw Kurt & Raf
Botteldoorn André
Paridaen Frank
Nottebaert Christophe
Meere Marc

Christiaens Luc

Feys Frank & Patrick
Vaneenoo Bart
Deschuyrer Walter
Casaert-Senechal
Lisabeth José

Bellaert Paul & Nancy
Vanhauweert Stephan

De Witte Yves

Haustraete Rudy

Traen Maurice
Vandenabeele Gabriel
Denys Erik

Vandevondele Jutien
Beulque Yves & Goerraere
Vanhoutte Noel

Huys Philippe

Coppens Chris

Vermassen David

Van Migerode Etienne

De Schepper - De Temmerman
Vanwilderreersch - Vyncke
Matthys Steven

Gevaert & Van Schoorisse
Gevaert & Van Schoorisse
Vandecaveye & Balekens
Verriest Jan
VancaeneghemLuc
Vaneenoo Bart

Vandewalle Daniél - Andy
Larrbrecht Marc

Labarque Rudy
Gysebrecht Georges & Laurens & Matthias
Wybo Marc

Tallieu Gregory
BDS/Speybroeck

De Schepper - De Temmerman
Follet Joris & Vandaele B.
Debacker Chris

De Srret Kurt

DHont Frans

Vandenaele Wilfried
Desmarets Jacques&Pascal

Helkijn/Helchin
Eeklo
Laplaigne
Wachtebeke
Eine

Aarsele

Bevere
Tournai
Ronsele
Bellegem
Ellezelles
Rurbeke
Etikhove
Sijsele
Tenpleuve
Eine

Ooigem
Kruishoutem
Wingene
Balegem
Russeignies
Dentergem
Oedelem

Heule
Scheldewindeke
Schorisse
Sint-Joris (Beernem)
Dentergem
Beveren(Leie)
Wervik
Anzegem
Moorsele
Hekijn/Helchin
Nederbrakel
Gavere
Eksaarde
Merelbeke
Westkapele
Wachtebeke
Ronse/Renaix
Ronse/Renaix
Heule
Hekkijn/Helchin
Harelbeke
Wingene
Koolskarrp
Berchem(0.-WL)
Meren
Knesselare
Harelbeke
Ename

Vinkt
Merebeke
Beveren(Leie)
Beveren(Leie)
Etikhove
Balegem

Heule

Wervik

176755-21
300253-38
146054-69
307045-40
256040-57
260522-77
227329-58
176693-56
182155-86
130173-96
308135-63
301027-36
163699-60
147737-06
142935-54
120443-66
179290-34
254702-77
310003-88
118137-88
243290-14
261639-30
194911-38
260020-60
226902-19
305140-75
196348-20
108349-00
125726-14
222676-61
226971-88
261132-08
243094-12
309664-40
253606-48
150191-35
197707-21
135667-61
150447-00
159864-08
159864-08
261317-9%
187623-25
261365-47
310003-88
110636-56
306798-84
122520-09
208124-59
181693-12
308989-44
305664-17
197707-21
163752-16
183529-05
250143-77
254302-65
222810-01
211951-06
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531739
458905

483262
488980
20

BE3051070-16
BE4120866-16
BE1024133-16
BE4001853-16
BE4156820-16
BE3041629-16
BE4159361-16
BE1007760-16
BE4111734-16
BE3005814-16
BE1089371-16
BE3140978-16
BE4142447-16
BE3053200-16
BE1017655-16
BE4156142-16
BE3020061-16

4 BE4101205-16

479750

BE3035309-16
BE4061650-16
BE4129175-16
BE3042108-16
BE3010936-16
BE3106616-16
BE4042554-16
BE4147646-16
BE3060188-16
BE3084097-16
BE3009562-16
BE3101646-16
BE3053952-16
BE3113046-16
BE3068980-16
BE4149900-16
BE4084011-16
BE4002451-16
BE4076519-16
BE3046113-16
BE4001987-16

9 BE4260010-16

BE4260008-16
BE3012518-16
BE3068736-16
BE3096976-16
BE3035222-16
BE3034817-16
BE4158235-16
BE3051635-16
BE4127530-16
BE3075660-16
BE4146912-16
BE3111163-16
BE4076605-16
BE3075433-16
BE3065018-16
BE4155277-16
BE4243376-16
BE3106921-16
BE3103570-16

13:11:09
13:47:31
12:54:28
13:51:59
13:24:07
13:31:29
13:22:49
13:00:25
13:44:04
13:12:41
13:16:53
13:23:04
13:19:47
13:46:50
13:03:18
13:25:13
13:23:04
13:29:35
13:36:22
13:32:58
13:14:11
13:30:30
13:45:40
13:17:39
13:32:57
13:22:02
13:42:54
13:30:48
13:22:55
13:11:22
13:21:52
13:17:27
13:12:00
13:24:34
13:32:25
13:51:21
13:37:00
13:56:26
13:54:31
13:18:28
13:18:31
13:19:14
13:13:04
13:20:24
13:38:29
13:32:37
13:19:54
13:13:37
13:45:33
13:21:49
13:27:53
13:36:57
13:38:42
13:24:10
13:25:05
13:24:32
13:34:37
13:21:19
13:13:34
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1372.4298
13721175
1371.9885
1371.5415
1371.3901
1371.3770
1370.6592
1370.3530
1370.3090
1370.2434
1370.1332
1370.0569
1369.9856
1369.6453
1369.3912
1369.3734
1368.6109
1368.5655
1368.5511
1368.4057
1368.3874
1368.0243
1367.7277
1367.33%
1366.8910
1366.2187
1366.0505
1365.9574
1365.7287
1365.3828
1365.2087
1364.8147
1364.7663
1364.6475
1364.5845
1364.2443
1363.9834
1363.2208
1362.9183
1361.9948
1361.8048
1361.4291
1361.1723
1361.1099
1360.8974
1360.8248
1360.5323
1359.9663
1359.8885
1359.0170
1358.1697
1358.1191
1357.8604
1357.8206
1357.5476
1357.4369
1357.2834
1357.2803
1357.1811

22.8162
22.8488
22.8814
22.9140
22.9465
22.91
23.0117
23.0443
23.0769
23.1095
23.1421
23.1747
23.2073
23.239
23.2725
23.3051
23.3377
23.3703
23.4029
23.4355
23.4681
23.5007
23.5332
23.5658
23.5984
23.6310
23.6636
23.6962
23.7288
23.7614
23.7940
23.8266
23.8592
23.8918
23.9244
23.9570
23.98%
24.0222
24.0548
24.0874
24.119
24.1525
24.1851
24.2177
24.2503
24.2829
24.3155
24.3481
24.3807
24.4133
24.4459
24.4785
24.5111
24.5437
24.5763
24.6089
24.6415
24.6741
24.7066

744

760

752

740



759
760
761
762
763
764
765
766
767

Vandeputte Rudi
Vanhoutte Noel

Sardeur Luc
Vandemeulebroecke Carlos
Dekens Devy

Cools Rik

Van Kerckvoorde J.P.
Engels Jutien & Marc
Delotte Wilfried
Truyaert Andre
Verplancke Hilaire

Peirs Georges & Filip
Thienpont Raphael & Mario
Coppens Chris

Meere Marc

De Kestelier André

Masure Thierry & Gilles
Hautekiet Michel
Vandenheede Freddy & Jacques
Mussche Bernard
Casaert-Senechal
Vergeynst Jurgen & Roland
Larmmens Eddy

TeamDe Jaeger Freddy
Harchies Christian
TeamDe Jaeger Freddy
Vandeputte Joseph

Willen Robert
Vansteenkiste Larry

Lerberge
Moorsele

Mater
Saint-Léger
Nederename
Ruiselede
Lovendegem
Adlter
Meulebeke
Bellegem
Boekhoute
Machelen (O.-W)
De Pinte
Nederbrakel
Eine

Wetteren
Hérinnes-lez-Pecq
Ruddervoorde
Zingem
Merendree
Russeignies
Berchem(0.-WL)
Ronsele
Knesselare
Warchin
Knesselare
Zute
Ronse/Renaix
Wevelgem

187713-18
261132-08
146201-22
105720-87
253444-80
172108-30
185242-69
184925-43
261880-77
130173-96
255161-51
139321-29
100450-55
309664-40
120443-66
163000-40
211297-31
227112-35
254869-50
306493-70
243290-14
253514-53
182155-86
186026-77
156080-07
186026-77
102411-76
250334-74
262086-89
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BE4042736-16
BE3113052-16
BE4235995-16
BE1007481-16
BE4157251-16
BE3065103-16
BE4114463-16
BE4254434-16
BE3030102-16
BE3005861-16
BE4237990-16
BE4099761-16
BE4240828-16
BE4148894-16
BE4156124-16
BE4047955-16
BE1016605-16
BE3132891-16
BE4065283-16
BE4111814-16
BE4129251-16
BE4140513-16
BE4117290-16
BE4135257-16
BE1007817-16
BE4135420-16
BE4101693-16
BE4142632-16
BE3109378-16

13:39:55
13:19:34
13:27:51
13:11:17
13:29:10
13:38:22
13:48:08
13:44:59
13:28:53
13:16:26
14:01:20
13:34:34
13:38:16
13:27:19
13:29:24
13:44:10
13:12:18
13:42:12
13:33:16
13:46:27
13:18:18
13:21:56
13:49:06
13:45:58
13:07:05
13:46:09
13:30:54
13:21:23
13:19:13
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1357.1002
1356.7804
1356.7623
1356.3524
1356.2817
1356.1237
1355.969%
1355.9106
1355.8569
1355.8272
1355.6854
1354.9624
1354.4757
1354.4308
1353.8657
1353.8128
1353.0968
1353.0285
1352.7246
1352.6730
1352.6654
1352.5944
1352.5829
1352.3033
1352.0247
1351.6613
1351.3454
1351.3185
1351.3181

24.7392
24.7718
24.8044
24.8370
24.86%
24.9022
24.9348
24.9674
25.0000
25.0326
25.0652
25.0978
25.1304
25.1630
25.1956
25.2282
25.2608
25.2934
25.3259
25.3585
25.3911
25.4237
25.4563
25.4889
25.5215
25.5541
25.5867
25.6193
25.6519
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